= woay  ETS INFORMATION W
(==
Jasper Place to Cromdale Cromdale to Jasper Place ETS Real-Time _
Track your bus anywhere anytime from your o
hone or computer using these recommended
s ass s s s teme o BSES g o s s ss ams o PO ST PR & [
00AA TI8A B 107A 107A R g TOAM T07A 0T A TIBA TIBA T00AA H ;
% trqn5|t' rD.liukeETS.com aGoogle Maps
A>E)»C)>H)>0)>E)>F) | F>G)>0)>H)>(O)>B)>@R) = =-e Jasper Place
5:29 5:43 5:47 5:54 6:00 6:08 6:19 ETS Text & Ride 31100 Downtown
5:30| 5:38| 5:45| 5:50| 5:58| 6:04 6:16 6:29 6:43 6:47 6:54 7:00 7:08 7:19 Text the bUSStOp number to 31100 or bus Cromdqle
6:30 6:38 6:45 6:50 6:58 7:04 7:16 7:99| 7:43| 7:47| 7:54| 8:00| 8:08| 8:19 stop # [space] bus route # to receive your
7:30 7:38 7:45 7:50 7:58 8:04 8:16[ ' ' ' ' ' ' bus schedule by text message.
8:00 8:08 8:15 8:20 8:28 8:34 8:46 6:25| 8:43| 8:47| 8:54| 9:00| 9:08| 9:1
8:30 8:38 8:45 8:50 8:58 9:04 9:16| ' ) ) ' ) ’ ETS BusLink 780-496-1600
8:59 9:13 9:17 9:24 9:30 9:38| 9:49 Get automated transit information by phone 24/7.
9:00 9:08 9:15 9:20 9:28 9:34 9:46 /‘
9:29 9:43 9:47 9:54 10:00 10:08 10:19 . REVISED SEPTEMBER 1, 2019
9:30 9:38 9:45 9:50 9:58 10:05 10:19 Customer Service
10:00110:09 |10:1610:2210:30 |10:37 |10:51 9:59 10:14 10:19 10:27 10:33 10:41/10:52 For assistance with transit-related questions,
' ) ' ' ) ' "7 110:29 10:44 10:49 10:57 11:03 11:11 11:22 call 311 to speak with an agent 24/7 or email
10:30 10:39 10:46 10:52 11:00 11:07 11:21 1059 111:14 111:19 |11:27 | 11:83 |11:41 111152 311@edmonton.ca. If calling from outside
11:00 11:09 11:16 11:22 11:30 11:37 11:51| ' ) ) ' ) ’ Edmonton, dial 780-442-5311. For Lost &
11:30|11:39 |11:46|11:52 |12:00 | 12:07 | 12121 11:29 11:44 11:49 11:57 12:03 12:11 12:22 Found call 780-496-1622 and leave a message.
' ) ' ' 11:59 12:14 12:19 12:27 12:33 12:41 12:52
12:00 12:09 12:16 12:22 12:30 12:37|12:51 Transit Watch 780-442-4900
12:30 12:39 12:46 12:52 1:00 1:07 1:21 12:2912:44 12:49 12:57| 1:03) 1:11 1:22 Report unsafe behavior, suspicious activity
1:00 1:00 1:16 1:22 1:30 1:37 1:51| o0 (114 11927 :33 A4l 1152 or packages to uniformed ETS staff or call
) ) ) ) ’ ) | 1:29 1:44 1:49) 1:57 2:03 2:11 2:22 Transit Watch.
1:30| 1:39 1:46 1:52 2:00 2:07 2:21 1:50| 2:14| 2:10| 2:27| 2:33| 2:41| 2:52
2:00 2:09 2:16 2:22 2:30 2:37 2:51 ) ) ) ) ’ ) TTY 780-944-5555 )
2:29 | 2:44 2:49 2:57 3:03 3:11 3:22 Telephone service for people with decreased
2:30 2:39 2:46 2:52 3:00 3:07 3:21 2:59 3:14 3:19 3:27 3:33 3:41 3:52 hearing and/or Speech abilities.
3:00 3:09 3:16 3:22 3:30 3:37 3:51
3:29 3:44 3:49 3:57 4:03 4:11 4:22
3:30 3:39 3:46 3:52 4:00 4:07 4:21 /takeETS
3:59 4:14 4:19 4:27 4:33 4:41 4:52
4:00 4:09 4:16 4:22 4:30 4:37 4:51
4:29 4:44 4:49 4:57 5:03 5:11 5:22 @edmontontransit
4:30 4:39 4:46 4:52 5:00 5:07 5:21
5:00| 5:09| 5:16| 5:22| 5:30| 5:37| 5:51 4:59 5:14 5:19 5:27 5:33 5:41 5:52
) ) ) ) ) ) 77| 5:29 5:44 5:49 5:57 6:03 6:11 6:21 >< E1S Connect
5:30 5:39 5:46 5:52 6:00 6:06 6:20
5:59 6:13 6:18 6:26 6:32 6:40 6:50
6:29 6:43 6:48 6:56 7:02 7:10 7:20 /takeETSalert
6:30 6:39 6:46 6:51 6:58 7:04 7:18
7:30 7:39 7:46 7:51 7:58 8:04 8:18 7:29| 7:43| 7:48| 7:56| 8:02 8:10| 8:20 All ETS routes are accessible and all buses are ;
8:29 8:43 8:48 8:56 9:02 9:10 9:20 equipped with bike racks except for community and e iy
8:30 8:39| 8:46 8:51 8:58 9:04 9:18 ? : .
9:29 9:43 9:48 9:56 10:02 10:10 10:20 regional buses. i
9:30 9:39 9:46 9:51 9:58 10:04 10:18 o
10:29 10:43 10:48 10:56 11:02 11:10 11:20
10:30 10:39 10:46 10:51 10:58 11:04 11:18 11:2011:43 |11:48 | 11286 |12:02 |12: 16 | 12:20
11:30 11:39 11:46 11:51 11:58 12:04 ’ ) ) ) ' ’ ' ETS queETS,com Es

Bold Text represents P.M. time TC = Transit Centre C=Community Bus Subject to change without notice



Eg:!lllll SATURDAY

Jasper Place to Cromdale Cromdale to Jasper Place

COLISEUM 9"

@ STADIUM
a®e
ot
I3 Park & Ride

E
S
[=%
g
E
£
@

7S Tsas | 14t 124 jors | momlon  BISUOfOBDSU ey e s 1sas | 157
Court M5A | 150

100AAv | 118Av | 118Av | 107Av | 107 Av 101AAv | 107Av | 107Av | 118Av | 118Av | 100AAv
Jusper Av | Loop Loop

OO~ O>0 | D> @O ®

5:29 5:4 5:4 :00 6:08

6:17 6:21 134 6:42
6:29 6:43 6:47 00 7:08

98 Ave
Map revised September 2, 2018
&= Transit Centre

118 Ave

py puUOdS

+
$s6 5:30 5:38 5:45 5:50 5:58 6:04 6:17

JaAry Uomg,

= Bus Route

ceees etro LRT

[e]e)]
~No
a0 =
ow ©

129
55

~No

e}
5
& MacDonald Dr,

15}
~o
w
S
~o
ow
o0
~o
N
5]
~o
oo
oo
~o
oo
o)
~~

04| 7:17
134 7:

S¥0L

3
1S lOLW

15201

117
129 143

129 134 142

7 ; 155 100 5:08
7:59 8:13 125 :30 8:38
8:29 8:43 155 :00 9:08
8 9

9

MacEWAN

BAY/
ENTERPRISE
SQUARE

A=l

t‘ag

102 Ave

7:30 7 7:45 7 7 8
8:00 8 8:15 8 8 134 8:47
8:30 8:38 8:45| 8:50| 8:58 104 9
9:00 9 9:15 9 9:28 9:34 9:47

129 9:43 9:47 9:55 10:00 10:08 10:19
9:30 9:38 9:45| 9:50| 9:58 10:05 10:19

:59 10:14/10:19 10:28 10:34 10:42 10:53
4 10:00/10:09 10:16 10:22 10:31 10:38 10:52
& 10:29 10:44 |10:49 10:58 11:04 11:12 11:23
& m 10:30 10:39 10:46 10:52 11:01 11:08 11:22
iV 90 10:59 11:14 [11:19 11:28 11:34 11:42 11:53
s 0 11:00 11:09 11:16 11:22 11:31 11:38 11:52

11:29 11:44 |11:49 11:58 12:04 12:12 12:23

:30(11:39/11:46 11:52 12:01 12:08 12:22

11:59 12:1412:19 12:28 12:34 12:42 12:53
:00 12:09 12:16|12:22 12:31 12:38 12:52

12:29 12:44 12:49 12:58 1:04 1:12 1:23

12:30 12:39 12:46 12:52 1:01 1:08 1:22
12:59 1:14 1:19 1:28 134 1:42
¥ 40 : : : H : H H
P¥ 4o 1:00 1:09 1:16 1:22 1:31 38 1:52
‘o 144 1:49 :58 104 112
130 1:39 146 :08 12 28 34 42

:00 :16 :38
144 :58 :04 112

:30 146 :08
14 128 :34 142

:00 :16 :38
144 :58 :04 112

:30 146 :08
14 128 :34 142

:00 :16 :38
144 :58 :04 112

:30 146 :08
14 128 :34 142

:00 16 :38
:44 :58 104 112

:30 146 :08
14 127 132 140

:00 :15 :35
44 :57 102 :10

:30 :45 :05
144 157 102 :10

:30 145 :05
129 144 157 :02 :10

:30 :45 :05
129 144 :57 :02 10:10

:30 145 :05
129 10:44 10:49 :57 02 11:10

10:30 10:38 10:45 :50 10:58 :05
129 11:44 11:49 :57 :02 12:10

1S 651 11:30 11:38 11:45 :50 11:58 105
116 /12:31 12:36 144 149 12:57  1:07
12:30 12:38 12:45 :50 12:58 1:05

104

2§
& e )

/RAH
CORONA
© 0 oo~
© 0 0o~
N
©

Saskatchewan D

n
e
© 0 o

$

<

—

=

=
et B
ececrmree )
z
H
H
o
z
x

© 0 o NN
© 0 0 NN

b 159 :13 :25] 9:30 9:38 | 9:49
o 15601

107 Ave
GRANDIN/
GOV'T CENTRE

87 Ave
©

%
Jasper Ave

104 Ave
UNIVERSITY

/JUBILEE
—_
_

Victorigq Park Rgq

1SvCl

HEALTH SCIENCES,
-
N

Syl

w(C)118 Ave

S

%

O’

107 Ave (H)=

1:59
129
:59
129
:59
129
159
129
159
129
129

%
2
111 Ave
RS
o
102 Ave

o

":‘°M

=

v
ekl
= =
=] S
] =
1 =

=5
=<
=] 2
= 5
a1
) E
2
Qo
)
w

%)
=
2
7]
c
b
<
>

S
— <
s L
~

S
apes
]
o —
@ -
e
~ =
=Rt
-8
o =
o .
-3
o o
< -
I =
22
5 5
3 3
2 2

=
o =
%D

(-4
o3 =
o =
o ™
]
=
> s
g.ﬂ
o E
£e
o =2
or @
. A

WESTMOUNT

Serl

87 Ave

1S 6v1L 1S 6v1L

1S ¥SL (nln)
15951 15961

©
—
0 N O O o0 O A B W WNNDND =
©® N OO G A D W®WNN
N
[N
© NGO DA NN
0 N O o o0 O b A W WOWDNDDND =
© N DU U DDA WWNN
I
© ©
0 N O OO g O A Hh W WNNDN=
0O N O 0o o0 o A DA W WDNDND =
® N O OGO AN W®®WNN
0 N O 0O O G A Hh W W NN =
o
[&)

©
©
©
N
o

0O N O o g g b B WWDNMNDN-=
0 N O O o a b~ bHh W WNNDN
o W
© ©
W N O O g g b~ bHh WWNDN=
0O N O o g g b B WWNMDN-=
[3)]
N
0 N O OO g g b bH W WNNDN
o
prd

ol
[
©
©
-
-}

Stony Plain Rd

©
©
©
IS
©
©
—
o
—
o
N
o

©
©
W
©
©
©
(3}
o
©
o
©
ey
o
-
o
-
©

-
o
-
-
-y
-
N
o

=1
=]
—
o
—
-

|2 MEADOWLARK
—
oy
a2
©
-y
o

-
—y
-
e
-
N
-
N
N
o

®

107 Ave
100 Ave

-
-
-y
N
—_
N
—_
o]

St
o] ="
< =R
=i A
O o gy
o ISR
m .=
Mo ™
v NSy
< ]
= Ll

_
N
-
N
—_
N

118 Ave
111-Ave

—_
N

Bold Text represents P.M. time TC = Transit Centre C=Community Bus Subject to change without notice

TIMING POINTS



()
—_
=
o=

Jasper Place to Cromdale

157 St 101$t | Thornton = 825t
Stony :f; :‘1, ]]]23 E\I/ :8; :\t] MacDonald|  Court 115 Av
Plain Rd Dr Jusper Av | Loop
B> 0>>E>®
5:00 5:09 5:18 5:33 5:42 5:56
5:30 5:39 5:48 6:03 6:12 6:26
6:00 6:09 6:18 6:33 6:41 6:56
6:15 6:24 6:33 6:48 6:56 7:11
6:30 6:40 6:50 7:05 7:13 7:28
6:45 6:55 7:05| 7:20 7:28 7:43
7:00 7:10| 7:20 7:35 7:43 7:58
7:15 7:25 7:35 7:50 7:58 8:13
7:30 7:40 7:50 8:05 8:13 8:28
7:45 7:55 8:05 8:20 8:28 8:44
8:00 8:10 8:20 8:35 8:43 8:59
8:15 8:25 8:34 8:50 8:58 9:14
8:30 8:39 8:47 9:03 9:11 9:27
8:45 8:54 9:02 9:18 9:25

9:00 9:09 9:17 9:33 9:41 9:57
9:15 9:24 9:32 9:48 9:55

9:30 9:39 9:47 10:03 10:11 10:27
9:45 9:54 10:02 10:18 10:25
10:00 10:09 10:17 10:33 10:41 10:57
10:15 10:24 10:32 10:48 10:55
10:30 10:39 10:47 11:03 11:11 11:27
10:45 10:54 11:02 11:18 11:25
11:00 11:09 11:17 11:33 11:41 11:57
11:15 11:24 11:32 11:48 11:55
11:30 11:39 11:47 12:03 12:11 12:27
11:45 11:54 12:02 12:18 12:25
12:00 12:09 12:17 12:33 12:41 12:57
12:15 12:24 12:32 12:48 12:55
12:30 12:39 12:47 1:03 1:11 1:27
12:45 12:54 1:02 1:18 1:25

1:00 1:09 1:17 1:33 1:41 1:57

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Cromdale to Jasper Place

15 A 1008t | 1015t | 1245t | 1245t | 154t 157 St
Loopv 101AAv | 107Av | 107Av | 118Av | TI8Av | TO0A AV

Er>@>E>O>@>®
5:11 5:16 5:24 5:29 5:38 5:49

5:18 5:33 5:38 5:46 5:51 6:00 6:11
5:33 5:48 5:53 6:01 6:06 6:15 6:26
5:48 6:03 6:08 6:16 6:21| 6:30| 6:42
6:03 6:18 6:23 6:31 6:37 6:47 6:59
6:18 6:34 6:39 6:47 6:53 7:03 7:15
6:33 6:52 6:57| 7:05| 7:11 | 7:21 7:33
6:48 7:07 7:12| 7:20| 7:26 7:36 7:48
7:03 7:22 7:27 7:35 7:41 7:51 8:03
7:18 7:37 7:42 7:50 7:56 8:06 8:18
7:33 7:52 7:57 8:05 8:11 8:21 8:33
7:48 8:07 8:12 8:20 8:26 8:36 8:47
8:03 8:22 8:27 8:36 8:42 8:51 9:02
8:18 8:37 8:43 8:52 8:58| 9:07| 9:18
8:33 8:51 8:57 9:06 9:12 9:21 9:32
9:07 9:13 9:22 9:28 9:37 | 9:48

8:56 9:14 9:20 9:29 9:35| 9:44| 9:55
9:33 | 9:39 9:48 9:54 10:03 10:14

9:26 9:44 9:50 9:59 10:05 10:14 10:25
10:083 10:09 10:18 10:24 10:33 10:44

9:56 10:14 10:20 10:29 10:35|10:44 |[10:55
10:33 10:39 10:48 10:54 11:03 11:14

10:26 10:44 10:50 10:59 11:05 11:14 11:25
11:08 11:09 11:18 11:24 11:33 11:44

10:56 | 11:14 11:20 11:29 11:35 11:44 11:55
11:33 /11:39 11:48 11:54 12:03 12:14

11:26 | 11:44 11:50 11:59 12:05 12:14 12:25
12:03 12:09 12:18 12:24 12:33 12:44

11:56 12:14 12:20 12:29 12:35 12:44 12:55
12:33 12:39 12:48 12:54 1:03 1:14

12:26 12:44 12:50 12:59 1:05 1:14 1:25

CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL

Bold Text represents P.M. time TC = Transit Centre

C=Community Bus Subject to change without notice

TIMING POINTS

()
—_
=
o=

Jasper Place to Cromdale

Sy 19 s s g TR
Plain Rd Dr | JosperAv | Loop
OO @>>EO>®
18 158 187 18 2138 313
1:45| 1:54| 2:02 2:18 2:26 2:42
2:30 2:39 2:47 3:03 3:12 3:29
2:45 2:54 3:02 3:18 3:27 3:44
3:00 3:11 3:22 3:38 3:47 4:04
3:15 3:26 3:37 3:53 4:02 4:19
3:30 3:41 3:52 4:08 4:17 4:34
3:45 3:56 4:07 4:23 4:32 4:49
4:00 4:11 4:22| 4:38 4:47 5:04
4:15 4:26 4:37 4:53 5:02 5:19
4:45 4:56 5:07 5:23 5:32 5:49
5:15 5:26 5:37 5:53 6:00

5:30 5:41 5:52 6:08 6:17 6:34
6:00 6:11 6:22 6:37 6:44 6:58
6:30 6:38 6:45 6:58 7:05 7:19
7:00 7:08 7:15 7:28 7:35 7:49
7:30 7:38 7:45 7:58 8:05 8:19
8:00 8:08 8:15 8:28 8:35 8:49
8:30 8:38 8:45| 8:58 9:05 9:19
9:00 9:08 9:15| 9:28 9:35 9:49
9:30 9:38 9:45| 9:58 10:05 10:19
10:30 10:38 10:45 10:57 11:03 11:15
11:30 11:38 11:45 11:57 12:03 12:15
12:30 12:38 12:45 12:57 1:03

Bold Text represents P.M. time TC = Transit Centre

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Cromdale to Jasper Place

B ws s s ams o 1ss o s7s
Loop 101AA | 107Av | 107Av | T18Av | T18Av | T00AAV
E>>@>EO>>®
12:56 1i94 1i90 1120 1i38 1iaa 1i88
1:26 1ia4 1i50 1150 208 3:1a i35
188 3i%7 3138 23 3R 3i37 2id
2:16 2:34 2:40 2:49 2:55 3:04 3:18
2:31 2:49 2:55 3:04 3:10 3:20 3:34
2:46 3:04 3:10 3:20 3:26 3:36 3:50
3:01 3:20 3:26 3:36 3:42 3:52 4:06
3:16 3:35 3:41 3:51 3:57 4:07 4:21
3:31 3:50 3:56 4:06 4:12 4:22 4:36
3:46 4:05 4:11| 4:21| 4:27 4:37 4:51
4:01 4:20 4:26 4:36 4:42 4:52 5:06
4:16 4:35 4:41 4:51 4:57 5:07 5:21
4:31 4:50 4:56 5:06 5:12 5:22 5:36
4:46 5:05 5:11 5:21 5:27 5:37 5:51
5:01 5:20 5:26 5:36 5:42 5:52 6:06
5:16 5:35 5:41 5:51 5:57 6:07 6:21
5:31 5:50 5:56 6:06 6:12 6:22 6:35
8i29 8iia 8 %37 %i%% %10 %3
6:59 7:14 7:19 7:27 7:32 7:40 7:51
7:29 7:44 7:49 7:57 8:02 8:10 8:21
7:59 8:14 8:19 8:27 8:32 8:40 8:51
8:29 8:44 8:49 8:57 9:02 9:10 9:21
8:59 9:14 9:19 9:27 9:32 9:40 9:51
9:29 9:44 9:49 9:57 10:02 10:10 10:21
18158 18118 10:38 18:%7 10138 19:89 1%
11:29 [11:43 11:47 11:54 [11:59 12:07 12:17
12:1612:30 12:34 12:41 |12:46 12:54 1:04

C=Community Bus Subject to change without notice

TIMING POINTS



